CONSTRUCTION PAYMENT ESTIMATES SECTION
District Coordinators
Updated May 2024

- Contact
District (Click to e-mail) Phone

1,2,3 Zahnab Chechi (530) 720-6105
_ /]Efé"jh‘:\?;or . Angela Taylor (530) 821-8284
4 Sonia Vasquez (510) 393-1248
5 Annette Parks (559) 977-5553
6 Michael Mendoza (559) 977-6371
7 Carina Umali (213) 626-9286
8 Denise Ponce (951) 232-9079
9 Cindy Cimino (760) 920-8822
10 Kamaljit Kaur (559) 392-0014
11 Marina C Castellanos (760) 594-2009
12 Kim Duong (209) 662-3491
HQ Juli Slicton (?16) 594-5195



mailto:NR.Estimates.Desk@dot.ca.gov
mailto:NR.Estimates.Desk@dot.ca.gov
mailto:D4ConstructionEstimateDesk@dot.ca.gov
mailto:d05.estimates@dot.ca.gov
mailto:D6.Pay.Estimates@dot.ca.gov
mailto:Estimate.Desk.D7@dot.ca.gov
mailto:D8.Contract.Payments@dot.ca.gov
mailto:d9.construction.estimates@dot.ca.gov
mailto:Estimates.Desk.CR@dot.ca.gov
mailto:D11.Estimate.Desk@dot.ca.gov
mailto:D12.Estimate.Desk@dot.ca.gov
mailto:Construction.Payments.Coordinator.HQ@dot.ca.gov

